
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Name= AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES
OF ALABAMA INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201401170000
16090

01/17/2014
08:42:43

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES EARNEST
BILLY D

Instr
#:20080128000
034720

201401170000
16100

01/17/2014
08:43:38

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES HOLCOMB
LESLIE A

Instr
#:20070430000
198230

201403030000
55750

03/03/2014
09:15:06

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES PALMER
JEFFREY
LARKIN

Instr
#:20080827000
343570

201403120000
69240

03/12/2014
01:10:09

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES KNOTT
MELISA K

Instr
#:20031030000
723640

201404020000
92960

04/02/2014
09:13:14

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES KNOTT
MELISA K

Instr
#:20070402000
148000

201405200001
51050

05/20/2014
08:08:43

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES LAMONS
BRIAN K

Instr
#:20061130000
582200

201406170001
83680

06/17/2014
03:34:38

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES HORTON
FRANKLIN

Instr
#:20081210000
462570

201410080003
16510

10/08/2014
09:55:41

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES JUNKINS
ROBERT D

Instr
#:20050607000
275340

201411120003
54890

11/12/2014
08:13:13

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES STEVENS
KRISTEN

Instr
#:20070321000
129090

201503240000
91740

03/24/2015
08:30:06

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES BROWN
JASON H

Instr
#:20080429000
174640

201504270001
34750

04/27/2015
10:42:57

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DLJ
MORTGAGE
CAPITAL INC

Instr
#:20060829000
424830

201507160002
43000

07/16/2015
03:12:46

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20080102000
001440



201509160003
25240

09/16/2015
02:15:56

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20060424000
189770

201509110003
19060

09/11/2015
01:19:31

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20050816000
421120

201509110003
19050

09/11/2015
01:18:03

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20070410000
163920

201509140003
21300

09/14/2015
03:08:22

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20061018000
516080

201509140003
21290

09/14/2015
03:07:36

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20050414000
176010

201509140003
21280

09/14/2015
03:06:44

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20080513000
195140

201509140003
21460

09/14/2015
03:43:51

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20090226000
069020

201509140003
21370

09/14/2015
03:23:16

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20070417000
177800

201509140003
21390

09/14/2015
03:26:28

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20080619000
250120

201509140003
21350

09/14/2015
03:18:08

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20070924000
447120

201509140003
21450

09/14/2015
03:40:45

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20030416000
230620

201509140003
21360

09/14/2015
03:19:03

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20060627000
308110

201509140003
21480

09/14/2015
03:45:23

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20051208000
636190



201510120003
55600

10/12/2015
10:54:56

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES ROHLER
VICTOR

Instr
#:20060925000
474900

201602080000
38570

02/08/2016
07:55:14

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES WATSON
MARK A

Instr
#:20051215000
648940

201606090001
99320

06/09/2016
12:12:43

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Instr
#:20080130000
039320

201608120002
87500

08/12/2016
09:15:49

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES GLASS
BERNICE Y

Instr
#:20040915000
514330

201703060000
75410

03/06/2017
10:05:47

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DLJ
MORTGAGE
CAPITAL INC

Instr
#:20060929000
484590


