Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Name= AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201401170000 16090	01/17/2014 08:42:43	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	EARNEST BILLY D					Instr #:20080128000 034720	
201401170000 16100	01/17/2014 08:43:38	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLCOMB LESLIE A					Instr #:20070430000 198230	
201403030000 55750	03/03/2014 09:15:06	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PALMER JEFFREY LARKIN					Instr #:20080827000 343570	
201403120000 69240	03/12/2014 01:10:09	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	KNOTT MELISA K					Instr #:20031030000 723640	
201404020000 92960	04/02/2014 09:13:14	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	KNOTT MELISA K					Instr #:20070402000 148000	
201405200001 51050	05/20/2014 08:08:43	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LAMONS BRIAN K					Instr #:20061130000 582200	
201406170001 83680	06/17/2014 03:34:38	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HORTON FRANKLIN					Instr #:20081210000 462570	
201410080003 16510	10/08/2014 09:55:41	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	JUNKINS ROBERT D					Instr #:20050607000 275340	
201411120003 54890	11/12/2014 08:13:13	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	STEVENS KRISTEN					Instr #:20070321000 129090	
201503240000 91740	03/24/2015 08:30:06	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN JASON H					Instr #:20080429000 174640	
201504270001 34750	04/27/2015 10:42:57	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DLJ MORTGAGE CAPITAL INC					Instr #:20060829000 424830	
201507160002 43000	07/16/2015 03:12:46	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION					Instr #:20080102000 001440	

201509160003 25240	09/16/2015 02:15:56	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION			Instr #:20060424000 189770	
201509110003 19060	09/11/2015 01:19:31	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION			Instr #:20050816000 421120	
201509110003 19050	09/11/2015 01:18:03	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION			Instr #:20070410000 163920	
201509140003 21300	09/14/2015 03:08:22	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION			Instr #:20061018000 516080	
201509140003 21290	09/14/2015 03:07:36	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION			Instr #:20050414000 176010	
201509140003 21280	09/14/2015 03:06:44	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION			Instr #:20080513000 195140	
201509140003 21460	09/14/2015 03:43:51	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION			Instr #:20090226000 069020	
201509140003 21370	09/14/2015 03:23:16	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION			Instr #:20070417000 177800	
201509140003 21390	09/14/2015 03:26:28	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION			Instr #:20080619000 250120	
201509140003 21350	09/14/2015 03:18:08	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION			Instr #:20070924000 447120	
201509140003 21450	09/14/2015 03:40:45	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION			Instr #:20030416000 230620	
201509140003 21360	09/14/2015 03:19:03	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION			Instr #:20060627000 308110	
201509140003 21480	09/14/2015 03:45:23	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION			Instr #:20051208000 636190	

201510120003 55600	10/12/2015 10:54:56	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ROHLER VICTOR			Instr #:20060925000 474900	
	02/08/2016 07:55:14	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WATSON MARK A			Instr #:20051215000 648940	
201606090001 99320	06/09/2016 12:12:43	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL SERVICES INC			Instr #:20080130000 039320	
	08/12/2016 09:15:49	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GLASS BERNICE Y			Instr #:20040915000 514330	
201703060000 75410	03/06/2017 10:05:47	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DLJ MORTGAGE CAPITAL INC			Instr #:20060929000 484590	